

## Canadian Association of Geographers Association Canadienne des Géographes

www.cag-acg.ca

Full name of nominee:

Canadian Association of Geographers PO Box 25039 RPO Rose City Welland, ON, Canada L3B 6G9 Association Canadienne des Géographes BP 25039 RPO Rose City Welland, ON, Canada L3B 6G9

Yes/No

## **CAG Awards Nomination Cover Page**

		_ CAG Member	
Nomination for:			
The Award for Geograph The Award for Service to The Award for Excellence The President's Award for	Distinction in Geography by in the Service of Government or Business of the Profession of Geography be in Teaching Geography bor Outstanding Service to the Canadian Associated for Early Career Achievement by or Sward	iation of Geographers	
Lead Nominator			Yes/No
Full name	Signature or email address*	_ CAG Member	<del></del>
Second Nominator		CAG Member	Yes/No
Full name	Signature or email address*		
Third Nominator		CAG Member	Yes/No
Full name	Signature or email address*		-

## **PLEASE NOTE:**

- 1. The email addresses of the three nominators may be printed on this form, instead of signatures, provided that each nominator's support is confirmed in the email sent to info@cag-acg.ca with the cover page.
- 2. **The three nominators must be CAG members**, EXCEPT in the case of the Award for Excellence in Teaching Geography, where nominators may be students and/or colleagues; AND the Eric Crighton Mentorship Award, where nominators may be current/former students/trainees, mentees and/or colleagues.
- 3. **The nominee must be a CAG member**, EXCEPT in the case of the Award for Geography in the Service of Government or Business.

## **DEADLINE:**

Nominations, including this cover page, a letter of support, CV, and any other supporting materials (up to a maximum of 35 pages) must be received by the CAG office electronically at <a href="mailto:info@cag-acg.ca">info@cag-acg.ca</a> by **January 31st.**